
1/4 finals

Girls 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

17 8

659 THALYA BURFORD SUI

GBRMARKELLA HOULI15

FRACAPUCINE FAVRE3

NEDKRIS VAN DEN BOOM211

NEDMELANIE  BRON220

BELJULIE MELIS310

FRAMAIWENN DIEUAIDE4

BELROBYN GOMMERS023

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

07 LEA BRINDJONC FRA

BELAIKO GOMMERS011

FRAAGATHE BODINEAU140

FRAMARIE FAVREL18

NEDMICHELLE WISSING14

NEDVEERLE AUKEMA7

LATLIVA LIZETE GLAZERE04

FRAANNE LISE CORLAY109

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

08 YVETTE DE WAARD NED

DENMIA CHRISTENSEN12

BELZOE SCHAERLAEKEN28

NEDLAURA DAVIDS217

NEDKIM RICHTERS214

FRAELISA LANCE121

SWEFELICIA KLINGSTR�M750

ESPADRIANA DOMINGUEZ BERNAL657

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

16 CHLOE BREHIN FRA

BELKJELLE POETS05

GBREMMA JEFFERS02

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER03

FRAELISA AUDINOT119

RUSVALERIYA MINENKO940

ARGFRANCESCA CINGOLANI999

BELJULIE NICOLAES308

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Girls 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

1 8

659 THALYA BURFORD SUI

BELAIKO GOMMERS011

DENMIA CHRISTENSEN12

FRACHLOE BREHIN16

FRACAPUCINE FAVRE3

FRAMARIE FAVREL18

NEDLAURA DAVIDS217

GBREMMA JEFFERS02

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

07 LEA BRINDJONC FRA

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER03

NEDYVETTE DE WAARD08

BELKJELLE POETS05

NEDKRIS VAN DEN BOOM211

BELZOE SCHAERLAEKEN28

FRAAGATHE BODINEAU140

GBRMARKELLA HOULI15

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Girls 15/16 year

Results/Résultats

1 8

659 THALYA BURFORD SUI

FRALEA BRINDJONC07

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER03

FRACHLOE BREHIN16

BELKJELLE POETS05

NEDYVETTE DE WAARD08

BELAIKO GOMMERS011

DENMIA CHRISTENSEN12

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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